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199802180000
53021

02/18/1998
10:10:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199709050002
85911

199803120000
86061

03/12/1998
10:10:07

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199802200000
57271

199804220001
43971

04/22/1998
09:52:22

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

199808240003
29321

08/24/1998
01:26:23

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808240003
29311

199809080003
48751

09/08/1998
08:39:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199808130003
12711

199811060004
38761

11/06/1998
09:47:11

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199704180001
20811

199801080000
05771

01/08/1998
11:43:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199801080000
05761

199801210000
19731

01/21/1998
09:05:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITFED
MORTGAGE
CORP

199710080003
27311

199807170002
72591

07/17/1998
12:14:09

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199807070002
55531

199809080003
48941

09/08/1998
09:18:31

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199809080003
48931

199809100003
53851

09/10/1998
10:20:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199808030002
93821

199810080003
94031

10/08/1998
11:18:05

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199810080003
94021



199811060004
38681

11/06/1998
09:47:01

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199811060004
38671

199812180005
04261

12/18/1998
09:11:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407270002
35211

199812180005
04381

12/18/1998
09:12:14

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199811200004
61631

199801090000
06701

01/09/1998
08:30:44

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKELL,
BRUCE

5 128 Lot#:2 Book:5
Pg:128

199801090000
07111

01/09/1998
10:25:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL,
THOMAS F

6 137 Lot#:36 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:137
Desc:MAP BK
7 PG 31 MAP
BK 7 PG 114

199801090000
07401

01/09/1998
12:01:01

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SLEDGE,
WILLIAM H

22 78 Lot#:58
Book:22 Pg:78

199801120000
09151

01/12/1998
09:17:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KRESS,
JAMES CRAIG

22 87 Lot#:47
Book:22 Pg:87

199801120000
09161

01/12/1998
09:17:45

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

22 87 199801120000
09151

Lot#:47
Book:22 Pg:87
Desc:1998-
00915

199801120000
09551

01/12/1998
10:06:56

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITFED
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 35 199801120000
09541

Lot#:371
Book:20 Pg:35
Desc:1998-
00954

199801260000
26521

01/26/1998
01:55:34

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLMES,
GERALDINE V

13 48 Lot#:10
Book:13 Pg:48

199801260000
26531

01/26/1998
01:55:36

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

13 48 199801260000
26521

Lot#:10
Book:13 Pg:48
Desc:1998-
02652

199801200000
18021

01/20/1998
09:30:13

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

20 150 199801200000
18011

Lot#:236
Book:20
Pg:150
Desc:1998-
01801

199801200000
18011

01/20/1998
09:30:12

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PURVIS,
DEWEY L

20 150 Lot#:236
Book:20
Pg:150



199801200000
18041

01/20/1998
09:35:37

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLEY,
STEPHEN L

22 43 Lot#:19
Book:22 Pg:43

199801210000
19951

01/21/1998
09:24:25

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

TURNER,
FORREST M

12 12 Lot#:15
Book:12 Pg:12

199801210000
19961

01/21/1998
09:24:26

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITFED
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 12 199712150004
06381

Lot#:15
Book:12 Pg:12
Desc:1997-
40638 & 1998-
01995

199802040000
37281

02/04/1998
11:51:01

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

21 133 199802040000
37271

Lot#:501
Book:21
Pg:133
Desc:1998-
03727

199802050000
39801

02/05/1998
01:42:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KEELING,
JAMES
ROBERT

19 41 Lot#:30
Book:19 Pg:41


