nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99802180000 33021	02/18/1998 10:10:43	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199709050002 85911	
99803120000 6061	03/12/1998 10:10:07	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199802200000 57271	
99804220001 3971	04/22/1998 09:52:22	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA GAS CORP						
99808240003 29321	08/24/1998 01:26:23	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199808240003 29311	
99809080003 8751	09/08/1998 08:39:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					199808130003 12711	
99811060004 8761	11/06/1998 09:47:11	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199704180001 20811	
99801080000 05771	01/08/1998 11:43:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					199801080000 05761	
99801210000 9731	01/21/1998 09:05:43	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CITFED MORTGAGE CORP					199710080003 27311	
99807170002 2591	07/17/1998 12:14:09	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					199807070002 55531	
99809080003 8941	09/08/1998 09:18:31	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					199809080003 48931	
99809100003 3851	09/10/1998 10:20:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199808030002 93821	
99810080003 4031	10/08/1998 11:18:05	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					199810080003 94021	

		_								
199811060004 38681	11/06/1998 09:47:01	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK				199811060004 38671	
199812180005 04261	12/18/1998 09:11:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				199407270002 35211	
199812180005 04381	12/18/1998 09:12:14	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK				199811200004 61631	
199801090000 06701	01/09/1998 08:30:44	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKELL, BRUCE		5	128		Lot#:2 Book:5 Pg:128
199801090000 07111	01/09/1998 10:25:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, THOMAS F		6	137		Lot#:36 Lot:A Book:6 Pg:137 Desc:MAP BK 7 PG 31 MAP BK 7 PG 114
199801090000 07401	01/09/1998 12:01:01	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SLEDGE, WILLIAM H		22	78		Lot#:58 Book:22 Pg:78
199801120000 09151	01/12/1998 09:17:43	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KRESS, JAMES CRAIG		22	87		Lot#:47 Book:22 Pg:87
199801120000 09161	01/12/1998 09:17:45	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT GROUP INC		22	87	199801120000 09151	Lot#:47 Book:22 Pg:87 Desc:1998- 00915
199801120000 09551	01/12/1998 10:06:56	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITFED MORTGAGE CORP		20	35	199801120000 09541	Lot#:371 Book:20 Pg:35 Desc:1998- 00954
199801260000 26521	01/26/1998 01:55:34	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLMES, GERALDINE V		13	48		Lot#:10 Book:13 Pg:48
199801260000 26531	01/26/1998 01:55:36	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		13	48	199801260000 26521	Lot#:10 Book:13 Pg:48 Desc:1998- 02652
199801200000 18021	01/20/1998 09:30:13	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		20	150	199801200000 18011	Lot#:236 Book:20 Pg:150 Desc:1998- 01801
199801200000 18011	01/20/1998 09:30:12	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PURVIS, DEWEY L		20	150		Lot#:236 Book:20 Pg:150

199801200000 18041	01/20/1998 09:35:37	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLEY, STEPHEN L		22	43		Lot#:19 Book:22 Pg:43
199801210000 19951	01/21/1998 09:24:25	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	TURNER, FORREST M		12	12		Lot#:15 Book:12 Pg:12
199801210000 19961	01/21/1998 09:24:26	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CITFED MORTGAGE CORP		12	12	199712150004 06381	Lot#:15 Book:12 Pg:12 Desc:1997- 40638 & 1998- 01995
199802040000 37281	02/04/1998 11:51:01	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		21	133	199802040000 37271	Lot#:501 Book:21 Pg:133 Desc:1998- 03727
	02/05/1998 01:42:17	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEELING, JAMES ROBERT		19	41		Lot#:30 Book:19 Pg:41